

CNR No. WBND07-000054-2017
T.S. 38 of 2017
Registration no. 454 of 2017
Present: Rajib Sarkar
J.O. Code- WB01509

Order No.35

Dated 05-01-2023

Today is fixed for show cause by plaintiff.

Defendants file a lawyers hazira.

It is 11:20 a.m.

Plaintiffs take no step today.

Accordingly PW is closed.

Plaintiffs are directed to file show cause as to why the suit shall not be dismissed.

Fix 01-02-2023 for show by plaintiff.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/- Rajib Sarkar
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.),
Nabadwip, Nadia